700037568

REEL: 013826 FRAME: 0416

FORM PTO-1595			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
RECORL			;
	PAIRNIS		Attorney Docket No. 10011195-1
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and add	lress of receiving party(les):
Marvin Glenn Wong		AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
John Ralph Lindsey		Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration	
		P.O. Box 7599	9
		Loveland, Colo	orado 80537-0599
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Yes X No	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached?Yes _X No
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
X Assignment	Merger		Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other		
Execution Date(s): April 14, 2003; Ap	r <u>il 21, 20</u>	003	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	i):		<del></del>
If this document is being filed together with	ı a new appli	cation, execution d	ate of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
Serial No.: 10/413,794 Date Filed: 4/14/03	3	1	
Add	litional numb	ers attached? NO	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:      Records Manager		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
		7. Total Fee (37 C	FR 3.41): \$40.00
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		ď
815 S. W. 14th Street Loveland, CO 80538	}	X Authoria	zation to be charged to deposit account.
		8. Deposit Accour	nt Number: 50-1078
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	s foregoing in	nformation is true ar	nd correct and any attached copy is a
true copy of the original document.	1	,	
	V.	11/1	
Sue A. Hebert	Ac N	HELDET	Jul 24, 2003
			Date
Total number of	f pages includi	ing cover sheet, attac	chments, and document: 3
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
C	o Not detac	h this portion	
Mail document to be recorded with required of	cover sheet i	information to: and Trademark Off	fice
Bii ga tai		signmeņt	Tige
	PQ Bo	x 1450	PATENT

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

Intellectual Property Administration

Legal Department, DL429

P. O. Box 7599

AGILENT TECH LEGAL DEPT

970 679 5772

P.02/03

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10011195-1

## **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION**

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES,

**PATENT** REEL: 013826 FRAME: 9417 AGILENT TECH LEGAL DEPT

970 679 5772

P.03/03

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10011195-1

## AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

## ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):

John Zalphlinder	Date Assignment Signed: APC/1 21, 2003
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name: John Ralph Lindsey	Date Application Signed: April 21, 2005
	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment organica.
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seel)	
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
	Data Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:
	Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	-
Inventor's Typed Name:	Date Application Signed:

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

PATENT<sup>2 of 2</sup>

REEL: 013826 FRAME: 0418